Te Puni Kokiri
Poutiterangi 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Whanau Ora

3/03/2025

4/03/2025

5/03/2025

6/03/2025

6/03/2025

7/03/2025

13/03/2025

18/03/2025

19/03/2025

21/03/2025

21/03/2025

25/03/2025

27/03/2025

27/03/2025

31/03/2025

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

TPK-
71892

TPK-
71927

TPK-
71938

TPK-
71915

TPK-
71921

TPK-
71948

TPK-
71951

TPK-
71922

TPK-
72020

TPK-
71995

TPK-
72019

TPK-
72053

TPK-
72050

TPK-
72057

TPK-
72067

Whanau Ora Commissioning Procurement — next steps

Whanau Ora Commissioning Procurement - additional
information and assurances

[Commercial in Confidence-Legally Privileged] Whanau
Ora Commissioning Procurement — Transitional Plan

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
10 Poutdterangi 2025

Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning
10 March 2025)

Whanau Ora procurement — talking points, including for
Cabinet oral item on 10 Poutaterangi 2025

Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 17
Poutaterangi 2025

Updated Delegation of Ministerial Authority for Non-
Departmental Appropriations

[Budget Sensitive] Update on Budget 25 Processes

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
24 Poutaterangi 2025

Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning
24 Pouttterangi 2025)

Te Puni Kokiri advice on changes to the National Bowel
Screening Programme

Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 31
Poutaterangi 2024

Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning
31 Poutlterangi 2025)

Whanau Ora Expansion - Supporting the Transition



