Date	Туре	Ref	Title
3/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71892	Whānau Ora Commissioning Procurement – next steps
4/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71927	Whanau Ora Commissioning Procurement - additional information and assurances
5/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71938	[Commercial in Confidence-Legally Privileged] Whānau Ora Commissioning Procurement – Transitional Plan
6/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71915	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 10 Poutūterangi 2025
6/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71921	Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 10 March 2025)
7/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71948	Whānau Ora procurement – talking points, including for Cabinet oral item on 10 Poutūterangi 2025
13/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71951	Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 17 Poutūterangi 2025
18/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71922	Updated Delegation of Ministerial Authority for Non- Departmental Appropriations
19/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72020	[Budget Sensitive] Update on Budget 25 Processes
21/03/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71995	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 24 Poutūterangi 2025
21/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72019	Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 24 Poutūterangi 2025)
25/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72053	Te Puni Kōkiri advice on changes to the National Bowel Screening Programme
27/03/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 72050	Weekly report to the Minister for the week commencing 31 Poutūterangi 2024
27/03/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 72057	Ministerial priorities workstreams update (week beginning 31 Poutūterangi 2025)
31/03/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 72067	Whānau Ora Expansion - Supporting the Transition